
Photo Day - First School Photo

Family Tree Homework

Family Tree Homework Completion date

Valentines Teddy Bear Picnic

My Body Homework

My Body Homework Completion Day

SPCA Charity Drive Announce

Crazy Hat Day

Breaking of bread activity

Breaking of bread activity

Breaking of bread activity

Easter Egg Hunt / Dress Up

Jumping Castles

Jumping Castles

Pets Baking Activity

Charity Day SPCA

Charity Drop Off SPCA

Puppet Show

Mother’s Day Picnic

Mother’s Day Gifts

2024-01-26

2024-01-30

2024-02-06

2024-02-14

2024-02-20

2024-02-29

2024-03-01

2024-03-15

2024-03-25

2024-03-26

2024-03-27

2024-03-28

2024-04-02

2024-04-03

2024-04-08

2024-04-12

2024-04-19

2024-04-26

2024-05-09

2024-05-10

2024 Fun Days



Mobile Zoo

Pajama Day

Sport Event

Father’s Day Gifts

Theater Show

Jumping Castles

Jumping Castles

Mismatch Dress Up

Market Day

Jobs Dress Up / Market / Visitors 

Grandparent Day 4-5

Photo Day Spring

Rugby Day

Open Day

Plant a Tree Day

Heritage Dress Up

Cancer Awareness

2024-05-24

2024-06-07

2024-06-08

2024-06-13

2024-06-21

2024-07-02

2024-07-03

2024-07-12

2024-07-26

2024-08-23  

2024-08-30

2024-09-04

2024-09-13

2024-09-14

2024-09-16

2024-09-27

2024-10-01

2024 Spesiale Dae



Parent Appreciation Week

Concert

Fake Injury Day

Live Concert

Dress up summer sunglasses

Water Play Day

Christmas Party

2024-10-11

2024-10-18

2024-10-25

2024-10-31

2024-11-08

2024-11-15

2024-12-06

2024 Spesiale Dae


